170E9713
Part Number 170E9713
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE 375A 3000V 3S/200 AR
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
170E9713 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 170E9713
Manufacturer Part Number 170E9713 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE 375A 3000V 3S/200 AR
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Size / Dimension - Series *
Packaging Bulk Package / Case -
Mounting Type -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 170E9713 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 170E9713
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
170E9712 FUSE 250A 3000V 3S/200 AR Eaton 500 pcs
170FE TRANSFORMER AUTO 115-230VAC 1KVA Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
170E9633 FUSE 800A 1400V 3SBKN/120AR Eaton 500 pcs
170GE TRANSFRMR AUTO 115-230VAC 1.5KVA Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
170E9568 FUSE 630A 3000V 3TN/260 AR Eaton 500 pcs
170EE TRANSFORMR AUTO 115-230VAC 750VA Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
170E9180 FUSE 700A 1400V 3/140 AR Eaton 500 pcs
170E9730 FUSE 450A 4000V 3TN/320 AR Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
170G TRANSFRMR AUTO 115-230VAC 1.5KVA Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
170E9685 FUSE 500A 750V 3EK/170 GR DC Eaton 500 pcs
170F8230 FUSE 160A 1200V 2SKN/140 AR DC Eaton 500 pcs
170F8234 FUSE 400A 1200V 2SKN/140 AR DC Eaton 500 pcs
170F8232 FUSE 250A 1200V 2SKN/140 AR DC Eaton 500 pcs
170F8235-R FUSE 420A 1200V 2X2SKN/140 AR DC Eaton 500 pcs
170E9498 FUSE 500A 7000V 3BT/450 AR Eaton 500 pcs
170E9612 FUSE 800A 1400V 3STN/210 AR Eaton 500 pcs
170F TRANSFORMER AUTO 115-230VAC 1KVA Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
170E9681 FUSE 500A 750V 3BKN/130 GR DC Eaton 500 pcs
170E9187 FUSE 630A 1400V 3STN/140 AR Eaton 500 pcs
170E9252 FUSE 500A 1400V 3BKN/80 AR Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
170E9713 Details PDF